

CIS Regd. GR- 133/2015

Order dated

31/08/2018

Out of 3 accused persons on court bail, 01 is present by hazira and 2 are absent and represented by petition under section 317 of the Cr.P.C. which is considered and allowed.

No P.W. is present. No. S.R. is received.

Heard both side. Peruse the case record and Considered.

Prosecution is given one more chance to adduce evidence. Prosecution is directed to file requisite of summon on C.S. W No. 1 and 2

Fix 26-04-2019 for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate